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11:05:124 O3 Sep 2020 VOUCHER REGISTER FOR MZ/E o8/s/31720 PABE: 1
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COoDE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT r
201 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE _ . S e e A — iy
S3332322222 22222222222 32223232888 2
00000 HART— CREDIT REPORTS . 020053 CAOOO-40 CARD SERVICE CENTER 08/24/20 08/24/20 9.95 %
00000 JULY VEHICLE MILEABE 020005 JAQQOO-05 JACKSON PURCHA 1A 0806 £73.18 a
7, 00000 JULY WAREHOUSE RENT 020005 JA0OO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 08062020 08/17/20 08/17/20 2,000.00 &
* s 00000 JULY WAREHOUSE UTILITIES 020005 JAOO0—-05 JACKSON PURDHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 08062020 08/17/20 08/17/20 1,945.34 5‘;_5.1
3] 00000 REIBBUE CHK#091465 WRONS ACCT 020059 JRO00-05 JACKSON PURDHMASE LOCAL OFFICIA _ 08/31/20 08/31/20 16,647.74 a
00000  BIDET HOMECARE 321 ONDEFPMT 020015 LDO00-20 LOWES BUSINESS ACCT/SYNCB 8213118022 08/17/20 08/17/20 1.00 Y
1 00000 W/E 06/27 INV 38376 020022 TEOOU—12-TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, TNC. 38376 08717720 08/17/20 1,687.50 3,
B =
T e = "7 7 LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 22,964.67 3
W
B e —— e ]
ACCOUNT 201 TOTAL:® 22,964 .67 il
220 PAYROLL DEDUCTION PAYABLE e . _5..
00000 REMIT I KEOOO—-19 KENTUCKY CHILD BUPPORT ENFORCE 08/17/20 08/17/20 272.50 %
00000 REMITS® KEOOO—-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCE 08/31/20 08/31/20 272.50 _E
s ABE # “MI000-0% MIDLAND FUNDINS LLC — 717720 113.91 x
00000 MTOOO=0%—MTDCAND FUNDING LLC 08/31/20 08/31/20 113.91 &
E4
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 772.82 3
*
- —— i A A M O e S et e _....§
ACOOUNT 220 TOTAL = = 3
772.82 Z
2
222 STATE W/H R =
sdfuvavenintreter s FRRERERRE At ut _i
00000 STATE W/H 08/01-15/20 020009 KEOOO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 0B/17/20 OB/17/20 3,174.18 S
00000 STATE W/H 08/1&~31/20 020062 KEOOO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREABURER B 08/31/20 08/31/20 3.196.68 4

LOCATION 00000 TOTAL1

6,370.82

iU

ACCOUNT TOTAL1: 6,370.82 =

S 3

23 PADD RETIREHENY 2

STTETTIIT SIS ST TATSLE 222282822822 -

00000 M OF O PENSION RIDER JULY 2020 020018 MIO00-07 MILLER, BRENDA _ 08/17/20 08/17/20 _ 265.98 %

TOO0O0 W OF U PENGION RIDER AUG 2020 020085 = 08/31/20 08/317/20 263.98 §'

]

. oo i i e _LOCATION 00000 TOTAL3: _531.96 _

g

. _ACCOUNT 223 TOTAL: 531.96 g

226 DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE W/H PAYABLE %

S22LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL2L S _— e = e s teaea i e e T e i * U ___%

W60 BILLING PERIUD O9/017-05730/20 020055 DEO0O—07 na.'rA NTAL PLAN OF KENTUCKY 3044019 2667 2

.08 . Eo]
I — LOCATION O0000 TnTal s 3,667.08
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" CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT n
2 —
e = .- ST _._a'l."

ACCOUNT 226 TOTAL: 3,667.08 C
430 DIRECT TRAVEL _ ) ) T
SEXXXESLEXRRTERRRSTLRRRLEELLRXEELL <
31200 AUBUST TRAVEL 020072 ADDOO-96 KATIE WILCOX 08/31/20 08/31./20 23.99 b
e = A
T LOCATION 31200 TOTAL: 23.99 &
;3;
— - ot ooty ;ii
ACCOUNT 430 TOTAL: 23.99 13.
4430 _ DIRSCT CONTRACTS o E
T 3 IELEETE2R82LL 2
31701 JULY TIII-D DISEASE PREVENTION 020034 GROOO-0B8 GRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN 08/24/20 08/24/20 54.90 g
LOCATION 31701 TOTAL: 54.90 3
&
32005 TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 020031 _BAQ0O0—08 BALLARD_COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS . 08/24/20 08/24/20 238.60 =
32005 JULY T111-B HEALTH PROMOTION 020032 CA00O-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 08/24/20 08/24/20 158.44 2
32005 JULY TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 020033 FUO00-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 0B728720 2,081.52 2
32005 JULY TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 020037 HI000-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/:4 B8/, 3 %
22005 JULY TITI-B HEALTH PROMOTION 020044 MCOOO—O5 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,180.30 2
32005 JULY TIII~B HEALTH PROMDTION 020085 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,759.58 5
= e —_— '__._T___-_._*j
LOCATION 32005 TOTAL: 5,763.56 T
=
32008 TIII-B TELEPHONE REASSURANCE 020031 BA0OOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 101.84 >
3200H TIII-B TELEPHONE REASSURALLCE 020032 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 08/24/20 08/24/20 361.22 i
32008 JULY TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE 020033 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTV SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 483.45 3
32008 - TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE 020037 HIOCO0—09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 0B/24/20 08/24/20 121.79 a
32008 JULY T11i-B TELE REASBURANCE 020043 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 08/24/20 08/24/20 162.68 =
32008 JULY TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE 020044 MCOOO-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 08/24/20 08/24/20 391.05 z
- T —_— -8
LOCATION 32008 TOTAL: 1,622.03 &
32009 TIII-B_TRANSPORTATION __020031 _BA00O-OB BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS ____ __ 0B8/24/20 0B/24/20 __  _268.92_ g
32009 JULY TITI-B TRANSPORTATION 020043 MAO00—41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 08/24/20 0B8/24/20 658.04 =
32009 JUCY TITT=8 TRANSPURTATIUN 020044 MCO00—05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,760.73 S
T T T "LOCATION 32009 TOTALS 2,8687.69 .il’
5
32010 JULY TIII-B LEGAL SERVICES 020040 KEOOO-31 KENTUCKY LEBAL AID 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,825.00 _ F
—B LI LAID__ .  —_ - 06/23/20 008/23/20 __ 1.825.00 %
LOCATION 32010 TOTAL: 1,825.00 3
d
oi2Z TIII-Ci CONB MEALS 020031 BA000-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 2,107.72 =
32012 JULY TIII-C1 CONB MEALS 020032 CAO0O-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,180.50 Q
32012 JULY TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 020033 _FUO00-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS _ . .._._08/24/20 08/24/20 3.186.80 E
32012 7Y TIII-C1 CONB MEALS 020037 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 0B/24/20 613.11 S
32012 JULY TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 020043 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 08/24/20 08/24/20 5,910.29 o
32012 JULY TIII-C1 CONB MEALS 020044 MCOOO-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY BENIOR CITIZE 0B/24/20 0B/24/20 8,186.60 7
e — i
=
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PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST.
11105124 03 Sep 2020 VODUCHER REBISTER FOR M/E o8/731/720 PAGE: 3
B,L T —— e — = — — 4 — A —— _— e e ————e. S—— i, —— G & Sm— . . wt |
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR V ENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT -
B _LOCATION 32012 TOTAL: 7,185.02 i
1
32013 TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020031 BAOOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 4,088.50 e
32013 JULY TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020032 CAO00O~1iB CARLISLE COUNTY SENIDR CITIZEN __ ___ __ 08/24/20__08/24/20 z.;&z. T
32013 JULY TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020033 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 65215.90 )
32013 JULY TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020037 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 5,160.15 “_51‘”
32013 JULY TIII -C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020043 naooo-u MAYFIELD SRAVES COUNYY SENIOR 08/24/20  08/:4/20 11,608.29 __
32013 JULY TIII-C2 HOME COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 08/24/20 08/24/20  18,396.00 o
32013 JULY TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020045 ru::ooo-os MCCRACKEN COUNTY S8ENIOR CITIZE 08/24/20 08/24/20 4,526.50 ]
32013 JuLy TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 020046__MUO00-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR __ _0B/24/20 08/24/20 1§,905.80_ . .
LOCATION 32013 TOTAL: 71,250.45 @
_ — e D
32103 JULY HDMECARE ESCORT 020043 MAOO0O-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 08/24/20 08/24/20 3,614.75 %
e LOCATION 32103 TOTAL: 3:614.75 %
%)
32105 JULY HOMECARE HOME MBMT 020036 HEOQO-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 08/24/20 08/24/20 11,709.30 %_.'1
N — I = — ¥
LOCATION 32105 TOTAL: 11,709.30 ;
:Mi
32106 JULY HOMECARE PERSONAL CARE 020036 HEO00-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC _ _ 08/24/20 08/24/20 454.33 3
S -
LOCATION 32106 TOTAL: 2,456.33 &
ki HI¥IECARE HOME DEL HEALS 020031 BA0O00-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 08/24/20 08/24/20 906.00 %
32107 JULY HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 020032 CA000-18 CARLISLE CUUNTY SENIUR CITIZEN 08/24/20 08/24/20 507.60 F
32107 JULY HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 020033 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS _ ___ __08/24/20__0B/24/20 580.72 __ __‘w
>2107 JULV HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 020037 HIO000—09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 0B/24/20 08/24/20 5599.84 i
32107 JUCY ROMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 020043 MNAD0O-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 08/24/20 08/24/20 " 456.66 -
32107 JULY HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 020044 MCOOO-03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,914.87
321077 JULY HOMECARE WHiIME €L MEALS 020045 MCO00—-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR GITIZE OB/28720 08/24/20 875.38 2
32107 JULY HOMECARE HDME DEL MEALS 020046 MUOO0-14 MURRAY CALLDWAY CDUNTY SENIDR 08/24/20 08/24/20 826.54 =
o e e e »
== S AR == T LOCATION 32107 TOTAL: 6,623.61 &
'v_.“l“
s = e e —— =il &
== T T T T T T T T TTTACCOUNT 240 TOTAL: 124,794.64 =
S5toasr
450 DIRECT OTHER o o o . L _
FTETTXTTRETLAETEESSBTRTET LA XTRR%X z
020008 KEOOO-20 KENTUCKY COUNCIL OF ADDS eB-575 08/17/20 08/17/20 150.00 HAre
et o
o T LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: 450.00 &
q@ o~
30700 OMB SUPPLIES ___ 020071 NUOOO-01 NURSING HOME OMBUDSMAN AGENCY 08/31/20 08/31/20 3,225.00 <
P T S P LS Ay Ead
LOCATION 30700 TOTAL: 3,223.00 o
___ e et e e e e X
2 020061 KEOOO-25 KENTUCKY NEW ERA 00157150 08/31/20 08731720 49.79 2
31300 SUPPLIES VZ00U73 GQUOOO-01 GUILL CORPORATION 9770269 08/31/20 08/31/20 401.37 o~
31300 CELLPHONE 020050 VEOO0O~13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9860139212 08/24/20 __08/24/20 20.00 3
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VOUCHER RESBIS8TER FOR M/ E

e/ o
CODE DESCRIPTION

31900  TB SKIN TEST 08 10 2020
32100  TB SKIN TEST 08 10 2020

VOUCHd VENDAR V ENDOR NAME

—— e m———— ——— — —— e et e e

020003 SRO00-08 BRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN 08102020

08731720
INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE

PABE: 4

DIST AMOUNT

020003 BRO00-08 BRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN 08102020

..

‘i. o
LOCATION 31300 TOTAL:  _ __ 471.16
5

08/17/20 08/17/20 10.00 f =
--------- 3

LOCATION 31900 TOTAL: 10.00 %
08/17/20 _08/17.20. _ 20,00 =
Ao o #3

A3~

LOCATION 32100 TOTAL: 20.00

326060 TB SKIN TEST 08 10 2020 020003 BR0O00-08 BRAVES COUNTY WEALTH DEPARTMEN 08102020 08/17/20 08717720
L LOCATION 32600 TOTAL3
32606 RESPITE SERVICES FOR JULY 020029 WEOOO-14 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 08/17/20 08/17/20 4,612.86 g~
e st e e e st P u
LOCATION 32606 TOTAL3: 4,612.86 T _
=
33400 BACKGROUND CHECK 020010 KEO000-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/17/20  08/17/20 25.00_ g
LOCATION 33400 TOTAL: 25.00 F~
Lo
00 AN IRy L IGENEING FEE 14940 020001 ANOOO-17 ANNKISSAM 12930 08717720 08/17/20 1, ©00.00 a5
34200 AUB 2020 HIPPA BERVER HOSTINB 020054 BF000-O1 BFORTRESS LLC 0002005 08/31720— 08731720 500.00 ]
34200 TB SKIN TEST 08 10 2020 020003 _GRO00-08 GRAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN 08102020 08/17/20 08/17/20 85.900 ]
3 020074 @U-00-01 QUILL 97702469 08/31720 08/31/20 190.90 "f.'
34200 W/E 08/01 INV 38616 020021 TEOOO-12 TEMS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38616 08/17/20 08/17/20 558.75 3
34200 W/E 8/8 INV 3B&663 020024 TEOO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38663 08/17/20 _08/17/20 570.00 x
=d5Gn0 W/E . i 020049 TE00O-12 TEMPS8 PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38715 08/24/20 08/724/20 562.50 & .
34200 W/E 08/22/2¢ INV 38767 020069 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH; TINC: 38767 08/31/20 08/31/20 461.25 £
e K
= ——— LOCATION 34200 TOTAL: 3,928.40 =
;! -~
34300 LOCAL SERVICE 020052 DIO00-02 DIALDG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 08/24/20 _08/24/20 31.25 o
aviit et L 1ME 170052 DIN0—-02 DIALOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS 0A/24720 ~ 08/24/720 18.50 -
=
Eh
= LOCATION 34300 TOTAL: ... 49.75 &
34400 800 LINE 020052 DIO00-02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICATIONS 08/24/20 08/24/20 18.50 %f‘
34400 LOCAL SERVICE 020052 DI000-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 08/24/20 08/24/20 31.25 = g
= - 08/23/20 _VolLls %
LOCATION 34400 TOTAL: 49.75 37
. %
35000 FLUOR PUANS 020056 ST000-04 STANDARD HOMES Pl AN SERUICES T 12453  08/31720 0H/I1/720 "795.00 _’;:;:,n
g
LOCATION 35000 TOTAL: 795.00 W
_———— .-LOCA —
35300 JULY SIS COMPUTER LEARSE VII 020005 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 0B0&42020 08/17/20 08/17/20 30.85 é"‘
- T = LOCATION 9300 TOTAL z 30.85 3
35500 JuLy GIS c\«Pun:R LEASE VII 020005 JACOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 08062020 08/17/20 08/17/20 30.83

i) oyt 3




PURCHABE AREA DEV. DIST.
11:05:24 O3 Sep 2020 VOUCHER REGISTER FOR M/E 087731720 PAGE: S \

G/L o o o L L
EE DESCRIPTION VOUCH®# VENDOR VENDOR NAMNE INVOICE NO INV DATE ODUE DATE DIST ANGUNT 2

2| _:A
LOCATION 33300 TOTAL: 30.83._

s 35600 JULY GIS COMPUTER LEASE VII 020005 JA000-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 08062020 08/17/20 08/17/20 6.86 4
- TR e s,

TTT T LOCATION 35400 TOTAL: 6.86 L

i m

3 33700 SUPPLIES 020004 H0000~09 HDIS o 08/17/20 08/17/20 5,243.49 -y
35700 SUPPLIES 020035 HDOOO—09 HDIS 08/24/20 08/24/20 7,495.68 b
35700 REISSUE CHK #091437 LOST 020038 HDC00-09 HDIS 08/31/20 - 08/31/20 6,256.96 &

S —————— = &
~ "LOCATION 35700 TOT! 18,996.15 &

“ o
35000 WIOA JOB POSTING 020061 KEOOO-25 KENTUCKY NEW ERA 00157130 _ 08/31/20 08/31/20 49.78 ko
36000 SUPPLIES 020074 Q@[UO00-01 QUILL CORPORATION 9770269 08/31/20 08/31/20 401.37 E
36000 CELLPHONE 020030 VEO0O00~13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9860139212 08/24/20 08/24/20 20.01 )

[ T &
- LOCATION 36000 TOTAL: 7116 2
x
36300 WIDA JOB POSTINB 020061 KEOOO-23 KENTUCKY NEW ERA 00157150 _ 08/31/20 08/31/20 8.30 _ )
i —— 2l
LOCATION 36300 TOTAL: 8.30 ¥,
=08
36900  WIGA JOB POBTING 020061 KEOOO=25 KENTCKY NEW ERA 00157150 08/31/20 08/31/20 16.60 = 2
e X,
LOCATION 36900 TOTAL: o 16.60 g g!
37100 WAREHOUSE 2473967 020032 DIO00-02 DIALOG TELBCOMMUNICATIONS 08/24/20 08/24/20 10.41 ﬁ -
37100 PADLOCK/ CAT LITTER 020016 MAOOO-45 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE 71 08/17/20 _08/17/20 L ._.2.49 __a
7100 020073 REOO00-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 1245718 08/31/20 08/31/20 47.50 f
37100 W/E 08/01 INV 38617 020020 TEOOO=12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH; INC. 38617 08/17/20 08/17/20 457.%0 5~
37100 W/E B/8 INV 38664 020023 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH. INC. 386464 08/17/20 _08/17/20 437.50 o
37100 38716 020067 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAM, INC. 38716 08/31/20 0B/31/20 307.50
37100 W/E 08/22/20 INV 38768 020068 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAM, INC. 38748 08/31/20 0B/31/20 75.00 =
. 37100 WAREHOUSE CELLPHONE 020050 VEO0O-13 VERIZON WIRELESS . __9860139212 08/24/20 _0B8/24/20 40.01
LOCATION 37100 TOTAL: 1,417.91 -
. . ER
0 T WIDA JUB POSTING 020061 KEO0O-25 KENTUCKY NEW ERA - 7T 60157130 08/31/20 08/31/20 41.49 g,
37300 ° SUPPCIES 020074 Q@QUOOO-01 QUILL CORPORATION 9770269 08/31/20 08/31/20 33.45 -8
& T T LOCATION 37500 TOTAL: - 74.94 i
38200 CITY OF FULTON FORECLOSURES 020013 KEO00-98 KEULER. KELLY, HUTCHINS, BLANK 14 08/17/20 _OB/17/20 43.73
LOCATION 38200 TOTAL: 43.73 -
A0 T PADUDCKZCAT LITTER 020016 MAOOO-a3 MAVFIELD TRUE VALUE ~ ~ 71 08717/20 08717720 T 1837
38400 —AUG 2020 WASTE DISPOBAL 020073 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 1243718 08/31/20 08/31/20 67.50
3\|400 SUPPLIES 020075 SA000~07 SAM’S CLUB/SYNLHRONY w::___________,___,o_a_g_yzo 08/31/20 69.90
ol () W7E 08701 INV 38517 020020 TEOOO-12Z TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, . 38617 08/717/20 08/17/20 382.50
38400 W/E 848 INV-38664— 020023 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS ur—mucnn—rnc— 38664 08/17/20 08/17/20 510.00 o
38400 W/E 08/15/20 INV 38716 020067 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. _ 38716 __ _ 08/31/20 08/31/20 360.00
4401 W7E 08722720 INU387&D~ 020068 TEOOO—-12 TEMFS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39788 08731720 08/31/20 97.50
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11:05:24 O3 Sep 2020 VOUCHER REGISTER FOR M/E 08/731/720 PAGE: & =
B/L o _ i L ) S
CODE DESGCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT T
g
T T T LOCATION 38400 TOTAL:  1,502.77 & _
=
A
39000 WAREHOUSE 247-3967_ 020052__DI000-02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICATIONS e . _08/28/20 08/24/ 10,42 X
AUBUST FUEL WAREMSE TRF FLEET1 020003 SRO00—03 JAC 2 08/17/20 08717720 617.88 .
39000 PRESSURE SPRAYER/ HOSE 020015 LO0O00-20 LOWES BUSINESS ACCT/SYNCB 8213118022 08/17/20 08/17/20 198.54 3
39000 _ PADLOCK/ CAT LITTER B 020016 MAOOO-43 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE = __ . _ 71 _0B/17/20 QB/17420 . ___ 2,49_____3=
IT000 AUG 2020 WASTE DISPOSAL 020073 REO00-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 1245718 08731720 08/31/20 67-90 2.
39000 SUPPLIES 020073 SA000-07 SAM‘S CLUB/EYNCHRONY BANK 08/31/20 08/31/20 69.90 %
39000 W/E 08/01 INV 38617 020020 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH. INC. 38617 08/17/20 08/17/20 450.00  __
TGO W/E 8/8 INV 38664 020023 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38664 08717720 08/17/20 240.00 1z -
39000 W/E 08/15/20 INV 38716 020067 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. 38716 08/31/20 08/31/20 142.50 ]
———————— -
T T T T T LOCATION 39000 TOTAL : T1,799.23 3 -
39102 CREDIT REPORTS __020025 TROOO-02 TRANS UNION LLC 07001090 _ 08/17/20 _08/17/20 76,66
P— 5
LOCATION 39102 TOTALs 76.66 T
= e s - e T ——e B
7100 WAREHUDBE " 247-3967 020052 DIO00-02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICATIONS 087238720 08/24/20 10.42 5'_
39300 PADLOCK/ CATLITTER 020016 MAOOO-45 MAYFIELD TRUE VALUE 71 08/17/20 08/17/20 2.49 n
39300  AUG 2020 WASTE DISPOSAL 020073 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 1245718 08/31/20__08/31/20 67.50 =z
39500  W/E 08701 INV 38&1: 020020 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38617 08717720 08/17/20 397.50 E]
39300 WZE 878 INV 38664 020023 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PRDUCAR; INC. 38664 08/17/20 08/17/20 480.00 i
39300 W/E 08/15/20 INV 38716 020067 TEO00-12 TEWS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ _38716_ _ _ 08/31/20__ 08/31/20 _ 3500 3
$IS60 INV 38761 020068 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38768 08/31/720 08731720 52.50 a’a
_ LOCATION 39300 TOTAL: 1,325.41 2—2
Al
50004 SUPPLING 020075 SA000-07 SAM°S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 08/31/20 08/31/20 40.53 ';;4"‘
“
- LOCATION S0004 TOTAlL: a0z 9
=
30008 TELECONFERENCE PERSONNEL ISSUE 020012 KEOOO-98 KEULER. KELLY. HUTCHINS, BLANK 08/17/20 08/17/20 131.25 s
3SUE 0200 —3
LOCATION 30008 TOTAL: 131.25 §7
_ = - %
T 020075 BaNK — 08/31/20 08731720 64.688 & -
___ S S — ‘54 U
e LOCATION 50010 _TOTAL: 64.88 __ g
7
50205 KPTA FY ‘21 DUES 020039 KEO000-28 KENTUCKY PUBLIC TRANSIT ASSOCI 08/24/20 08/24/20 400.00 e
o By
- - - = “"LOCATION 50205 TOTAL: 400.00 !
_‘iﬂ
ACCOUNT 450 TOTAL:  39,785.00 —‘.; -
o>
566 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS L e i )
KR TH TR AT NN TEEET I I RUTECOR AT & T -
20000 COPIER LEASE 020030 WIOOO-35 WILSON OFFICE SOLUTIONS AR12432 08/17/20 08/17/20 708.75 2
20000 COPIER LEASE 020070 WIO00-35 WILSON OFFICE SOLUTIONS AR12911 08/31/20 08/31/20 708.73

Nel il Ll
TFI




11:05:24 O3 Sep 2020

B/L
CODE~ DEBSBCRIPYION
567 INDIRECT - DRUG POLICY EXPENSE

SZEBEBEEEETEEEETETETEEETEE2E3822

PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST

VOUCHER REGISTER FOR M/E 08/31/20 PASE: 7
VOUCH® VENDOR "V END OR “'NAME ~ ~— ~ INVOICE NO TNV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT
. ___LOCATION 20000 TOTAL: 1,417.50 7
z
ACCOUNT 566 TOTAL: _1,417.50 ____ =
‘;_’6.:
A
S— T - 2
~T020056 ENCOO-26 ENVIVO HEALTHTIT 242937 08/31/20 08/31/20 60.00 A

RRUE SCREENING

573 RENT, UTILITIES, & MAINTENANCE

3.3
AU

LOCATION 00000 TOTAL:

ACCOUNT 567 TOTAL:

bl

o
“

133yttt et eisseissy
NiBO MED DRIVE OEEYRE 2377171

020052 D1600-02 DIALGE TELECUWNICATIONS

13333t isst it eeisiiiititsedy L I —— = .
11660 A ToFE “BLDE JADOO—-05"JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 09062020 08/17/20 08/17720 2,562.42 %
11000 AUBUST MEDICAL DR OFFICE RENT 020005 JACOO=03JACKSON—PURCHASE TOCAC UFFICIA UBUG2020 08/17/20 OB/17/20 7,130.25 =
— ¥
LOCATION 11000 TOTAL: 9,692.67 T
™
12000 OFFICE CLEANING INV 3797 020026 TRO00-05 TRAVIS MAINTENANCE/CLEANING 3797 0B/17/20 08/17/20 1,285.00 5
=
LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: 1,285.00 ;
3
LS IFFISE & karEHBUSE LAHLGSAPING 020063 MAOO0O-2: MARTIN‘SL A:N=CAPE MANAGEMENT 0004630  08/31/20 08/31720 415.19 &
LOCATION 12500 TOTAL3: 415.19 7
1
13500 MONTHLY SERVICE 79374A 020014 LAOOO-10 LAND BHARK SHREDDING 79374A 08/17/20 08/17/20 30.00 ®
13300 MONTHLY SERVICE INV 78848A 020042 LACOO-10 LAND SHARK SHREDDINE 7B84BA _08/24/20 _ 0OB/24/20 30.00 P
[ AUB 020073 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 1245718 087317201 08/31/20 88.00 £
LOCATION 13500 TOTAL: _..148.00_ =
A S e . LOCATION 13500 TOTAL.: 2
—_—— S
ACCOUNT 573 TOTAL: 11.540.86 _,’é
iy .2 £
579 INDIRECT - SUPPLIES — CONSUMMABLE s
EXEEEAREREREARARLREREXEARLRLREXLARL o e . e =
TS BUPPLIES 020006 ~KEOOO-03 KENTUCKY AIR SYSTEMS 47690 08/717/20 08/17/20 §2.00 g
00000 ~SUPPCIES INV & 47703 020038 KEOUU=0SKENTUCKY AIR SYSTEMS 77703 OB725720 08/24/20
00000 BUPPLIES 020074 GUO00-01 QUILL CORPORATION 9770269 _ OB/31/20 08/31/20 __
80006 BLEHLIES 020075 SA000—O07 SAM’'S CCUB7SYNCHRONY BANK OB/31/20 0B/31/20
e ___LOCATION 00000 TOTAL:
. S — ACCOUNT 579 TOTAL:
580 TELEPHONE & INTERNET

08724720 OB/2a720




~

)

L R L U U T I R mnNnE M LY I~ U 4D .
11:103:24 03 Sep 2020 VOUCHER REGISBTER FOR M/E 0o8/731/720 PABE: 8 =
6/L S - — S,
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT S
i e R i S R e e e ._fl
LOCATION 30000 TOTAL: 378.75 =
o
70000 INTERNET ACCESS 020052 DI000-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS _ . _ R 4/20 08/ 3
LOCATION 70000 TOTAL: 425.00 —f"
73600 DNS AOSTING INV 453533 020041 KEEOO~01 KEEFURCE T T 45583 08/24/20 08/24/20 ~15.00 1%1“
Bt
3 _LOCATION 73000 IOTAL3 _ 15.00
81000 800 LINE 020052 DIO00-02 DIALOB TEL@COMMUNICATIONS 08/24/20 08/24/20 37.00 i”
J— — e T -4
LOCATION 81000 TOTAL: 37.00 %
P
q
90000 PHONE EQUIP MAINTENANCE 8207683 020002 CO0000-10 COMMUNICATIONS. INC. 0820783 1 s
LOCATION 90000 TOTAL: 1,068.00 g"
— T
ACCOUNT S80 TOTAL: 1,923.75 e
]
41 INDIRECT - POSTABE =
SELLEILEEAEEEEALTEERXALEERXXLTEREL g =
00000 POSTAGE FOR MACHINE e 020048 QUOO0-02 QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. 08/24/20 08/24/20 1,000.00
00000 BUSINFSS REPLY MAIL 020027 WS000-03 U.5. POSTMASTER 08/17/20 08/17/20 200.00 L
00000 BULK MAIL 020028 US000-03 U.S. PDSTMASTER 08/17/20 08/17/20 240.00 2~
——————— v — — — £
2 LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 1,440.00 3%
-1
- - ——— e e &
ACCOUNT SB81 TOTAL: 1,440.00 g .
583 EQUIPMENT LEASED i
rriadinze s aReRe AXEREE R R n SRXETREERH F
10000 COPIER LEASES 020057 BRO00-13 BREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC 27618318 08/31/20 08/31/20 713.29 &=
e e e 1
T LOCATION 10000 TOTAL: 713.29 ga
20000 JULY COMPUTER LEASE 020003 JA0O00-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 08062020 _ 0B/17/20 08/17/20 1.181.34 % !
LOCATION 20000 TOTAL: 1,181.38 56O
~ AUGUST FURNITURE/EGUIP LEASE 020005 JA000O-O0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 08062020 0B/17/20 08/17/20 448.81 Em
- 3
- _LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 468,81 &
e
é -
_ACCOUNT 383_TOTAL:____ 2,363.44 =
®
585  MISCELLANEOUS e
IELTTXXTLLRXXLILLTRRLLLLTRXLLLLRRRL _ o — - o4
P AFTLIES 020073 SA000-07 SAM’S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 08/31/20 0AZIi720 100.00 ot

A




PURCHASE AREA DEV. DIST.

11:03124 O3 Sep 2020 VOUCHER REGISTER FOR M/E 08/31720 PAGE: 9
6/ 000 _ . e A e A S S A S R Z
CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT X
;:_!
T 7T 7T T LoCcATION 10000 TOTAL: 100.00 '::.‘
N
50000 BACNGROUND_CHECK 020011 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREABURER . __ ________ .__08B/17/20 08/A7/20 _23.00 i,
S0000  RECEPTIONIST ADV 020019  MHOOO—CE—MHRRAY—NEWSPAPERS—INC— 08/17/20 08/17/20 108.00 =
30000 RECEPTTUNTST JOB POSTING 020047 PAGOO-30 PADUCAH BUN 20006361  0B/24/20 08/24/20 301.93 I
—pi——— =
- TLOCATIDN 50000 TOTAL: 434.93 O
52000 W/E B/8 INV 38663 020024 TEO00O-12 TEMPS_PLUS OF PADUCAN, INC. 38663 _08/17/ 08/17/ 292.30  __ . W
52600 W/E OB/15/20 INV 38715 020049 TEOOO-12 TEWPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38715 08/24/20 O0B/24/20 731.25 T
52000 W/E OB722720 1INV 38767 020069 TEO00O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 38767 08/31/20 0B/31/20 731.25 -
- — e — “
LOCATION 52000 TOTAL: 1,795.00
80000 ACCT SOFTWAREE SUPPORT 020031 AS000-01 ASHWOOD COMPUTER COMIANY, INC. 62693 08/24/20 OB/24/20 __ 210.03 &
A . —-210.08 a4
LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 210.03 3
P}
P E,
ACCOUNT 583 TOTAL: 2,499.96 A
&
)
Hi
P )
y
GRAND TOTAL---CREDIT TO A/P ACCT 2010000 O: 220,992.10 =
i st e g i i _4.
e

3

1St
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|
|
!
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